THE DATASHEET OF
ADP222ACPZ-1533-R7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Dual, 300 mA Output, Low Noise,
High PSRR Voltage Regulators
Data Sheet ADP222/ADP223/ADP224/ADP225
Rev. E Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

ADP222/ADP223/ADP224/ADP225 Data Sheet
Rev. E | Page 24 of 24
ORDERING GUIDE
  Output Voltage (V)
Model1 Temperature Range VOUT1 VOUT2 Package Description Package Option Branding
ADP222ACPZ-1218-R7 −40°C to +125°C 1.2 1.8 8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale
Package [LFCSP_UD]
CP-8-10 L16
ADP222ACPZ-1228-R7 −40°C to +125°C 1.2 2.8 8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale
Package [LFCSP_UD]
CP-8-10 L17
ADP222ACPZ-1233-R7 −40°C to +125°C 1.2 3.3 8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale
Package [LFCSP_UD]
CP-8-10 L18
ADP222ACPZ-1528-R7 −40°C to +125°C 1.5 2.8 8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale
Package [LFCSP_UD]
CP-8-10 LKR
ADP222ACPZ-1533-R7 −40°C to +125°C 1.5 3.3 8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale
Package [LFCSP_UD]
CP-8-10 LKS
ADP222ACPZ-1815-R7 −40°C to +125°C 1.8 1.5 8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale
Package [LFCSP_UD]
CP-8-10 LL0
ADP222ACPZ-1825-R7 −40°C to +125°C 1.8 2.5 8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale
Package [LFCSP_UD]
CP-8-10 LL1
ADP222ACPZ-1827-R7 −40°C to +125°C 1.8 2.7 8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale
Package [LFCSP_UD]
CP-8-10 L3A
ADP222ACPZ-1833-R7 −40°C to +125°C 1.8 3.3 8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale
Package [LFCSP_UD]
CP-8-10 LL2
ADP222ACPZ-2725-R7 −40°C to +125°C 2.7 2.5 8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale
Package [LFCSP_UD]
CP-8-10 LN8
ADP222ACPZ-2818-R7 −40°C to +125°C 2.8 1.8 8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale
Package [LFCSP_UD]
CP-8-10 LL3
ADP222ACPZ-2827-R7 −40°C to +125°C 2.8 2.7 8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale
Package [LFCSP_UD]
CP-8-10 LJE
ADP222ACPZ-3325-R7 −40°C to +125°C 3.3 2.5 8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale
Package [LFCSP_UD]
CP-8-10 LKV
ADP222ACPZ-3328-R7 −40°C to +125°C 3.3 2.8 8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale
Package [LFCSP_UD]
CP-8-10 LKW
ADP222ACPZ-3330-R7 −40°C to +125°C 3.3 3.0 8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale
Package [LFCSP_UD]
CP-8-10 LKX
ADP224ACPZ-2818-R7 −40°C to +125°C 2.8 1.8 8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale
Package [LFCSP_UD]
CP-8-10 LKP
ADP225ACPZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C Adjustable Adjustable 8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale
Package [LFCSP_UD]
CP-8-10 LKQ
ADP223ACPZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C Adjustable Adjustable 8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale
Package [LFCSP_UD]
CP-8-10 LJQ
ADP223CP-EVALZ  Adjustable Adjustable Evaluation Board
ADP225CP-EVALZ  Adjustable Adjustable Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
©2011–2014 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.